Joft Drinds

Small Still Water £2.95

Small Sparkling Water £2.95

Large Still Water £4.95

Large Sparking Water £4.95

Coke £3.45

Diet Coke £3.45

San Pellegrino (lemon or orange) £3.45

Irn Bru £3.45

Diet Irn Bru £3.45

Lemonade £2.95

Orange & Lemonade £3.10 (] :4 gc
Orange Juice £3.10 @dm
Apple Juice £3.10 Kistorvarde & Pigygervia
Cranberry Juice £3.10 S -
Pineapple Juice £3.10

Tonic Water £2.95

Slimline Tonic Water £2.95 )
Soda Water & Lime £3.10

Draught Beer (Pint) £6.50 (Half Pint) £4.25
Amacord Gradisca (Craft Beer) 500 ML £7.95
Peroni Btl £4.25
Morretti Btl £4.25
Birra zero £3.95

Cider £4.95




herilini

Aperol Spritz £8.95
Aperol, prosecco, soda.

Limoncello Spritz £8.95
Limoncello, prosecco, soda.

Negroni £8.95
Gin, campari, vermouth.

Bellissimo £8.95
Frangelico, Campari, Limoncello, Lemon Juice

Frangelico Mimosa £8.50
Frangelico, Orange juice, Prosecco

Bellini £8.50
Prosecco, peach puree.

Pressé & Tonic £6.95
Citron Gin, soda water, fresh lemon wedges.

Garibaldi £5.95

Campari, orange juice.

Cocllails
Pornstar Martini £8.95

Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, lime, sugar. Served with
a prosecco chaser.

Margarita £8.50
Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar.

Mai Tai £8.95
Disaronno, Cointreau, Spiced Rum, pineapple juice, sugar, lime juice.
Espresso Martini £8.95
Vodka, coffee liqueur, sugar, espresso shot.

French Martini £8.95
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple.

Mojito £8.95

Rum, fresh lime, fresh mint, sugar; topped with soda.

Cocllails

Bramble

Gin, lemon juice, sugar, Chambord.

Daiquiri

Rum, lime juice, sugar, fruit purée (ask for available flavours).
Fruit Pastille

Midori, Malibu, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice.
Sex on the Beach

Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice.

Old Fashioned

Glenfiddich, brown sugar, angostura bitters.

Sicilian Breeze
Aperol, Limoncello, orange gin, sugar.

Ask for any Special Cocktails

Mocklails

Daiquiri Zero
Fruit puree, lime juice, sugar & lemonade served over crushed ice
(ask for available flavours).

No-jito
Fresh lime, fresh mint, soda.
Mai Tai light

Pineapple, hazelnut syrup, lime juice, apple juice, orange juice.

£8.50

£8.95

£8.50

£8.95

£7.95

£8.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95



MUines
M 175ml 250ml

House Red £6.95 £7.95
Ask server for today’s selection.
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo £9.50  £10.50

Fruity sweet

Nero D’Avola, Terre Siciliane
Medium bodied, dry

Primitivo, Puglia
Fruity

Appassimento, Puglia
Full bodied

Chianti, Toscana
Medium bodied, dry

Ripasso della Valpolicella, Verona.
Fully bodied, intense fruity flavours

Amarone Della Valpolicella, Verona.
Intense flavours, dry

Barolo, Piemonte.
Fully bodied, crispy dry

Brunello di Montalcino , Toscana, Siena
Fully bodied

Mhyiles 175ml 250ml
House White £6.95 £7.95
Ask server for today’s selection.

Sauvignon Blanc, Trentino £9.50 £10.50

Fruity, slightly sweet

Grillo, Terre Siciliane
Crispy semi dry

Pinot Grigio DOC, Trentino
Crispy dry

Gavi, Piemonte
Citrus dry

Bottle
£22.95

£29.50

£26.95

£27.95

£31.95

£31.95

£33.95

£45.95

£50.95

£55.95

Bottle
£22.95

£29.50

£29.95

£31.95

£32.95

WUhrites
Pecorino, Toscana

Dry

Verddichio Stefano Antonucci Reserva
Fully bodied, fruity

House Dry Rosé
Ask server for today’s selection.

House Sweet Rosé
Ask sever for today’s selection

Pinot Grigio Rosé Blush
Crispy dry

Setteanime Rosé, Treviso
Semi-sparkling rosé

Prosecco DOC, Treviso, Contarini
Sparkling, brut style

Valse Rosé Prosecco Spumante, Contarini
Sparkling, brut style

MOET Champagne

175ml

175ml
£6.95

£6.95

250ml

250ml
£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Bottle
£33.95

£45.95

Bottle
£22.95

£22.95

£31.95

£29.95

£32.95

£33.95

£55.95



Diinks
Yodha
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Gin
Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Gordon’s Orange Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Mediterranean Lemon
Hendrick’s

Tanqueray

Rum

Bacardi

Malibu
Morgan’s spiced
Havana Club

Bumbu spiced rum

Vecchia Romagna
Hennessy

XO Cognac
Grappa 18 Lune
Grappa Amarone
Grappa Barolo

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£5.95
£3.95
£5.95
£4.95

£4.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£5.95

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

Jack Daniel?

Southern Comfort

Bells, blended Scotch whisky

Famous Grouse, blended scotch whisky
Laphroaig, single malt Scotch whisky
Glenfiddich, single malt Scotch whisky
Grant’s, blended Scotch whisky

Jameson’s, Irish whiskey

g .

Peach Schnapps
Tequila Rose

Tequila

Sambuca

Black Sambuca
Bailey’s (50ml)

Tia Maria

Glayva

Drambuie

Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico
Limoncello

Campari (50ml)
Martini Dry (50ml)
Martini Bianco (50ml)
Martini Rosso (50ml)

dmaie

Vecchio Amaro del Capo
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Ramazzotti
Jagermeister

Mixers are £2.50 each

£4.50
£4.25
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£4.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95



