Soft Drinks

Small Still Water	£2.95
Small Sparkling Water	£2.95
Large Still Water	£4.95
Large Sparking Water	£4.95
Coke	£3.45
Diet Coke	£3.45
San Pellegrino (lemon or orange)	£3.45
Irn Bru	£3.45
Diet Irn Bru	£3.45
Lemonade	£2.95
Orange & Lemonade	£3.10
Orange Juice	£3.10
Apple Juice	£3.10
Cranberry Juice	£3.10
Pineapple Juice	£3.10
Tonic Water	£2.95
Slimline Tonic Water	£2.95
Soda Water & Lime	£3.10





Drinks

Beers

Draught Beer	(Pint) £6.50	(Half Pint) £4.25
Amacord Gradisca (Craft Beer) 500 ML		£7.95
Peroni Btl		£4.25
Morretti Btl		£4.25
Birra zero		£3.95
Cider		£4.95



Aperitivi

Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda.	£8.95
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, prosecco, soda.	£8.95
Negroni Gin, campari, vermouth.	£8.95
Bellissimo Frangelico, Campari, Limoncello, Lemon Juice	£8.95
Frangelico Mimosa Frangelico, Orange juice, Prosecco	£8.50
Bellini Prosecco, peach puree.	£8.50
Pressé & Tonic Citron Gin, soda water, fresh lemon wedges.	£6.95
Garibaldi Campari, orange juice.	£5.95

Cocktails

Pornstar Martini Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, lime, sugar. Served a prosecco chaser.	£8.95 with
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Iemon juice, sugar.	£8.50
Mai Tai Disaronno, Cointreau, Spiced Rum, pineapple juice, sugar, lime juic	£8.95 ce.
Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur, sugar, espresso shot.	£8.95
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, pineapple.	£8.95
Mojito Rum, fresh lime, fresh mint, sugar; topped with soda.	£8.95

Cocktails

Bramble Gin, lemon juice, sugar, Chambord.	£8.50
Daiquiri Rum, lime juice, sugar, fruit purée (ask for available flavours).	£8.95
Fruit Pastille Midori, Malibu, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice.	£8.50
Sex on the Beach Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice.	£8.95
Old Fashioned Glenfiddich, brown sugar, angostura bitters.	£7.95
Sicilian Breeze Aperol, Limoncello, orange gin, sugar.	£8.95

Ask for any Special Cocktails

Mocktails

Daiquiri Zero Fruit puree, lime juice, sugar & lemonade served over crushed ice (ask for available flavours).	£4.95
No-jito Fresh lime, fresh mint, soda.	£4.95
Mai Tai light Pineapple, hazelnut syrup, lime juice, apple juice, orange juice.	£4.95

Wines

Reds	175ml	250ml	Bottle
House Red Ask server for today's selection.	£6.95	£7.95	£22.95
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Fruity sweet	£9.50	£10.50	£29.50
Nero D'Avola, Terre Siciliane Medium bodied, dry			£26.95
Primitivo, Puglia Fruity			£27.95
Appassimento, Puglia Full bodied			£31.95
Chianti, Toscana Medium bodied, dry			£31.95
Ripasso della Valpolicella, Verona. Fully bodied, intense fruity flavours			£33.95
Amarone Della Valpolicella, Verona. Intense flavours, dry			£45.95
Barolo, Piemonte. Fully bodied, crispy dry			£50.95
Brunello di Montalcino , Toscana, Siena Fully bodied			£55.95

Whites	175ml	250ml	Bottle
House White Ask server for today's selection.	£6.95	£7.95	£22.95
Sauvignon Blanc, Trentino Fruity, slightly sweet	£9.50	£10.50	£29.50
Grillo, Terre Siciliane Crispy semi dry			£29.95
Pinot Grigio DOC, Trentino Crispy dry			£31.95
Gavi, Piemonte Citrus dry			£32.95

Whites	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pecorino, Toscana			£33.95
Dry			
Verddichio Stefano Antonucci Reserva Fully bodied, fruity			£45.95
Rosé and Sparkling	175ml	250ml	Bottle
House Dry Rosé Ask server for today's selection.	£6.95	£7.95	£22.95
House Sweet Rosé Ask sever for today's selection	£6.95	£7.95	£22.95
Pinot Grigio Rosé Blush Crispy dry			£31.95
Setteanime Rosé, Treviso Semi-sparkling rosé			£29.95
Prosecco DOC, Treviso, Contarini Sparkling, brut style		£7.95	£32.95
Valse Rosé Prosecco Spumante, Contarini Sparkling, brut style			£33.95
MOËT Champagne			£55.95

Drinks

Vodka	
Smirnoff Vodka	£4.95
Absolut	£4.95
Grey Goose	£5.95
Belvedere	£5.95

Gin

Gordon's Gin	£4.95
Gordon's Pink Gin	£4.95
Gordon's Orange Gin	£3.95
Bombay Sapphire	£5.95
Bombay Mediterranean Lemon	£3.95
Hendrick's	£5.95
Tanqueray	£4.95

Rum	
Bacardi	£4.95
Malibu	£3.95
Morgan's spiced	£4.50
Havana Club	£4.50
Bumbu spiced rum	£5.95

Brandy/Cognac/Grappa

Vecchia Romagn	a	£4.95
Hennessy		£4.95
XO Cognac		£5.95
Grappa 18 Lune		£4.95
Grappa Amarone	9	£5.95
Grappa Barolo		£5.95

Whisky

Jack Daniels	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.25
Bells, blended Scotch whisky	£3.95
Famous Grouse, blended scotch whisky	£3.95
Laphroaig, single malt Scotch whisky	£4.95
Glenfiddich, single malt Scotch whisky	£4.95
Grant's, blended Scotch whisky	£3.95
Jameson's, Irish whiskey	£4.95

Liqueurs

Luquenus	
Peach Schnapps	£3.50
Tequila Rose	£3.50
Tequila	£3.50
Sambuca	£3.50
Black Sambuca	£3.50
Bailey's (50ml)	£4.95
Tia Maria	£4.50
Glayva	£4.50
Drambuie	£4.50
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.95
Frangelico	£4.95
Limoncello	£4.95
Campari (50ml)	£3.95
Martini Dry (50ml)	£3.95
Martini Bianco (50ml)	£3.95
Martini Rosso (50ml)	£3.95

Amaro

Vecchio Amaro del Capo Amaro Montenegro	£4.95 £4.95
Amaro Ramazzotti	£4.95
Jagermeister	£4.95

Mixers are £2.50 each